
S DIV: LOT 4 BLOCK 4 CREWS ADDIT

LE 738-904, 754-743, CT 832-14, 

RIVERA NELSON
730 SE CAMP ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-13589-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

870317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

10/10/2016 DF 0.22 9,016 0 0 9,016

STANDARD
1

124,706
550

9,016
134,272
73,839
60,433

HX HB 35,433
25,000

134,272
0

134,272

0842/1948 5/15/1997 WD U I 11 16,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HUD

RIVERA

0832/0014 12/10/1996 CT U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

CHEMICAL MTG CO
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1998HX Base Yr

730 SE CAMP ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,454 117.8100 131.95 191,855 1958 1958 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1998 Heated Area: 1036

BAS 1,036 100 1,036 88,855

FCP 200 25 50 4,289

FEP 240 80 192 16,467

FOP 24 30 7 601

FST 80 55 44 3,774

UOP 624 20 125 10,721

2,204 1,454 124,706

BAS= W17 S28 E16 FOP= S3 E8 N3 W8$ E21 FCP= E10 N20 W10 S20$
N20 FST= E10 N8 W10 S8$N8 FEP= E4 N10 UOP= E2 N24 W26 S24
E24$ W24 S10 E20$ W20$.

BAS

17

28

16
21

20

8

20

FOP3
8

38

FCP

10

20

10

20

FST

10

8

10

8

FEP

4

10

24

10

20

UOP

2

24

26

24

24

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 50

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

550

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 65.00 146.00 9,490.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 9,016


